




2023 / 2024

• Term 1  - Monday 4th September 2023 – Friday 20th October 2023 (35 days)

• Term 2  - Monday 6th November 2023 – Thursday 21st December 2023  (34 
days)

• Term 3  - Wednesday 3rd January 2024 – Friday 9th February 2024 (28 days)

• Term 4  - Monday 19th February 2024 – Thursday 28th March 2024  (29 days)

• Term 5  - Monday 15th April 2024 – Friday 24th May 2024  (29 days)  ***May 
Day Monday 6th May***

• Term 6  - Monday 3rd June 2024 – Friday 19th July 2024  (35 days)









































Lunchtime
• Children may bring a packed lunch from home or order a hot lunch. We work 

closely with The Farm Kitchen to ensure that children are provided with a 

healthy cooked lunch. Hot dinners are available to order in advance. Please 

visit The Farm Kitchen to order a lunch for your child. You will require a login 

which can be set up by The Farm Kitchen.

• Drinks must be brought in unbreakable containers.  No glass bottles,                                                            

no fizzy drinks, or ring pull containers and nothing hot either please!

• Kirton is a nut-free school. Please do not send your child with any foods  

containing nuts, such as peanut butter or chocolate-hazelnut spread.

• Children are encouraged to eat a healthy balanced diet. Please visit the    

NHS Eatwell guide to find guidance on how to achieve this for                   your 

child.
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http://www.kirtonkidsclub.co.uk/
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